STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

ISIN: BMG850801025

Overview

2024/07/23 18:00:00
Price

443.50 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

2.42% (10.50)

BMG850801025
SNI

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock
2,074 EUR
FTSE 100

423.50 NOK (400)
438.50 NOK (805)
438.50 NOK
443.50 NOK
438.50 NOK
433.00 NOK
439.3904 NOK

73

32,075.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG850801025&ID_NOTATION=71235374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7b8682c0ed628f55a5f6d41be0bcd44aba493730da4e9df2a61691b8fc86d57&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc99f4833efa7b18f&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d6123d71a0c9c2675b3352bd933a4b3a569729ec120aee3e4e954be49cd7820&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a143d9496ca35e7f&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82e26c32ae4b4b2c5128adf2a6f87eae9b941e295fb82aa33f1ab57ac8c48980&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6fd4cd2c2e4b6f47&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73e472c84415ff92f7f12e54d33d5707423904a55d7f9cac3cbd416644259e25&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ca7104319ce9f56f&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ba455b4adb18d1522ad7240d0eb656aa987723d76ba36353c59fe648dfe594b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ed6a6b16a80ceb59&time=1722385264&tool=RSC

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

Details

2024/07/23 18:00:00

Price

443.50 NOK

Difference €  242%(10.50)
General attributes
ISIN BMG850801025
Symbol SNI
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,074 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 423.50 NOK (400)
Ask (Ask size) 438.50 NOK (805)
Open 438.50 NOK
High 443.50 NOK
Low 438.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 433.00 NOK
VWAP 439.3904 NOK
Volume (pcs) 73
Trading volume 32,075.50
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +14.30% - +261.75%
Perf (abs.) +55.50 - +320.90
Beta -0.03 0.27 0.71
Volatility 46.66 47.48 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 36.35 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:56 36.55 EUR
29

London Stock 2024/07/ 11:10 434.50 NOK

Exchange 12

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 35.85 EUR
29

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:01 35.85 EUR

438.25 NOK (15
471.03 NOK (280
456.44 NOK (267
376.24 NOK (514

520.00 NOK (2024/05/13

319.00 NOK (2024/01/02

520.00 NOK (2024/05/13

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
240.00 NOK (2023/07/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 8

0.01 10

0.91 1

0.00 3

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90008046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41976729

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:06

18:00

17:30

08:12

08:11

35.85 EUR 0.00

443.50 NOK 0.03

41.70 USD 0.52

35.90 EUR 0.00

35.85 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330808361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330808361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40530970

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

Company profile

Company Logo
Stolt-Nielsen o]

Contact Details
STOLT-NIELSEN

Kingsway 65 WC2B 6TD London
Telefon: +44 20 7611 8960

Fax: +44 20 7611 8965

E-mail: investors@stolt.com
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mailto:investors@stolt.com
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